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OFFICE OF CHIEF ACADEMIC OFFICER 
Summary of State Board of Education Agenda Items 

Consent Agenda 
June 20, 2024 

 
 
MISSISSIPPI SCHOOL OF THE ARTS 
 
A. Approval of monthly expenditures for the Mississippi School of the Arts 
 
 

Executive Summary 
 

As set forth during the 2019 Mississippi Legislative session, the Mississippi School 
of the Arts (MSA) operates under its own budget as a school district does.  The 
monthly expenditures for May 2024 are attached for review and approval.   
 
Recommendation:  Approval 
 
Back-up material attached 
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Account l 
2598-ESSER Ill (ARP) 

Assets 

101-0000-000-000-00 

123-0000-000-000-00 

131-0000-000-000-00 l 
AHeta Total: 

Llabllltles 

401-0000-000-000-00 

441-0000-000-000-00 

Liabilities Total: 

Fund Equity 

736-0000-000-000-00 

Fund Equity Total: 

Fund Gain LoH: 

Out of Balance: 

l 

Mississippi School of the Arts 
Single Fund Balance Sheet 

Balance 

44,069.57 

0.00 

0.00 

44,069.57 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

44,069.57 

44,069.57 

0.00 
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